

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20782/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 10/02/2003 in CWP No. 7565/2001
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RESHAM SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 05/09/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Arun K. Sinha,Adv.

Mr. Rakesh Singh, Adv.

Mr. Mukesh Kumar Sinha, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Joginder Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Dinesh Verma, Adv.

Mr. A.P. Mohanty,Adv.

Mr. K.G.Bhagat, Adv.

Mr. Vineet Bhagat, Adv.

Mrs. Sangeeta Gaur, Adv.

Mr. Nipun Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Debasis Misra ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Leave granted.

books. Printing dispensed with. The appeal shall be heard on SLP papers

record The parties may file additional documents, if any, within six weeks. Original

shall be requisitioned.

Tag with C.A. No. 3428/2002.

Arora) (Shashi Sareen)

r Court Master

(Phoolan Wati

Court Maste